
SHARERS
PERFECT
FOR TWO

Fish board
oriental prawns, white bait, scampi, battered calamari, aioli dip 

BBQ board
nuggets, chicken wings, onion rings, hot sauce or BBQ sauce, sour cream, 
wedges

Casual
DINING

SALAD
Roast chicken & crispy bacon salad 
(with croutons and honey mustard dressing)

Atlantic prawn salad               
(with seafood sauce)

Classic Caesar Salad with parmesan shaving
ADD chicken 

Seared beef, roast tomato, blue cheese 
salad with balsamic glaze

8oz Rump Steak topped with garlic prawns, 
mixed leaf salad and balsamic glaze        

£ 8.75

£ 8.95

£ 6.95
£ 8.95

£ 9.75

£14.95

Please note the table number 
before you order your meal at the bar

Ask a team member for allergy advice 
(v) suitable for vegetarians

(vg) suitable for vegans

LIGHT BITES & SIDES

Garlic pizza bread (v)
with pesto (v)
with mozzarella (v)

French fries (v)

Potato wedges with sour cream and 
sweet chilli dip (v)

BBQ Buffalo chicken wings with hot sauce
or BBQ sauce

Cheese nachos with sour cream and 
tomato salsa (v)

Crispy whitebait with aioli

Onion rings (v)

Calamari
                            
Breaded mushrooms with a garlic dip   

£ 4.95
£ 5.25
£ 5.55

£2.75

£4.95

£6.25

£4.95

£5.95

£3.95

£5.95

£4.95

SPECIALS

Vegetables Samosas with sweet chilli 
dip (vg)

Char-grilled rump steak
with roast tomato, corn on the cob, fries and coleslaw

ADD sauces 
(peppercorn, stilton or creamy mushroom)

Hot Dog
with fried onions, ketchup, american mustard, fries and coleslaw

Club Sandwich
bacon, chicken, lettuce, mayo, cheese, ham and tomato with fries and coleslaw

Hunters Chicken
with fries

Chickpea & red lentil dahl with 
cauliflower rice (vg)

Lamb shank with mash & gravy

Full rack of ribs with chips & salad                                             
  

 
£ 4.95

£13.95

£ 3.00

  

£ 7.25

£ 8.95

 
£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£13.99

  £14.99

PIZZA

Margarita (v)
tomato & mozzarella cheese

Hawaiian
tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham

American Hot
pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella, mushroom and jalapeno

Texan BBQ
BBQ chicken, mozzarella, red onion, sweetcorn

New Yorker
tomato, mozzarella, bacon, red pepper, pepperoni and rocket

Fully Loaded
tomato, mozzarella, chicken, pepperoni, bacon, onion, mushroom and sweetcorn

Chicken & Bacon calzone

 £ 6.95

£ 7.45

£ 7.95

£ 8.45

£ 8.45

£ 9.25

£ 9.50

Try it!
ALL cooked using our pizza oven BURGERS

Ultimate Oyster Bay burger
double 1/4lb beef burger with bacon, cheese, onion rings, BBQ sauce, tomato, 
lettuce, fries and coleslaw

1/4lb Beef burger
tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw

1/4lb Cheese burger
tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw

Cajun chicken burger
tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw

Mediterranean vegetable burger (v)
with tomato salsa, lettuce, fries and coleslaw

Haddock & spring onion fish cake burger 
with tomato, lettuce, coleslaw and fries

 £ 9.95

£ 7.45

£ 7.95

£ 8.95

£ 8.25

£ 8.95

FAJITAS

Chicken
 LARGE
 SMALL 

Steak
 LARGE
 SMALL

Vegetarian (v)
 LARGE
 SMALL              

 

£ 11.95
£ 8.95

£14.95
£12.95

£ 9.95
£ 6.95

£ 12.95

£12.95

FISH

Beer batter fish, fries, peas and tartare
sauce
           
Haddock fishcakes with fries, mixed leaf 
garnish and tartare sauce  

Scampi & fries with mixed leaf garnish 
and tartare sauce
              

                                           

 
£ 9.45

£ 9.25

£ 8.95

PASTA

ALL pasta dishes are served with garlic bread

Seafood marinara

Chicken & Bacon carbonara 
in a creamy parmesan sauce

Pappadella arrabiata
with chilli, onion, garlic and tomato ragu                       

Roasted mediterranean vegetable lasagne
with mixed leaf garnish

Beef lasagne
with side salad

   

 £ 9.95

£ 9.25

£ 7.50

£ 8.95

£10.95

Fresh!



BAGUETTES

Cheese salad

Cheese salad and coleslaw

Tuna mayo

Bacon, lettuce and tomato

Prawn and seafood sauce

Chicken salad

 

£ 4.75

£ 5.20

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 6.00

£ 6.00

JACKETS

Plain with butter

Cheese

Cheese and beans (v)

Cheese and coleslaw (v)

Tuna mayo

Atlantic prawn with seafood sauce

 

 £ 4.50

£ 5.25

£ 5.95

£ 5.95

£ 6.45

£ 7.25

OYSTER BAY
SPECIALS

SEE CHALKBOARD
FOR MORE DETAILS

Please ask your server 
for more information

KIDDIES

Haddock fishcake with fries and 
coleslaw / peas / carrot and cucumber sticks             

Chicken nuggets with fries and 
coleslaw / peas / carrot and cucumber sticks 

Margarita pizza

Pasta
with tomato ragu or butter and cheese                                

                          
  

 
£ 5.95

£ 4.95

  
£ 6.95

£ 4.95

all prices include vat

DESSERTS

Double chocolate fudge cake (v)  

Waffle stack with vanilla ice cream, 
honeycomb crunch and butterscotch sauce (v)

Sticky toffee pudding with custard or ice 
cream or cream (v)                

Ice cream sundae with mixed berries (v)                    

                 
     

 £ 4.95

£ 4.95

£ 4.95

£ 3.95

treats!

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH,
COLESLAW AND TORTILLA CHIPS,

ADD £1.50 FOR FRENCH FRIES INSTEAD
OF TORTILLA CHIPS.

ADD £2.25 FOR WEDGES

FROM 12 TILL 3 PM

Vegetables Samosas with sweet chilli 
dip (vg)

Char-grilled rump steak
with roast tomato, corn on the cob, fries and coleslaw

ADD sauces 
(peppercorn, stilton or creamy mushroom)

Hot Dog
with fried onions, ketchup, american mustard, fries and coleslaw

Club Sandwich
bacon, chicken, lettuce, mayo, cheese, ham and tomato with fries and coleslaw

Hunters Chicken
with fries

Chickpea & red lentil dahl with 
cauliflower rice (vg)

Lamb shank with mash & gravy

Full rack of ribs with chips & salad                                             
  

Bar Food
MENU


