

Please note the table number before you order your meal at the bar

Ask a team member for allergy advice (v) suitable for vegetarians (vg) suitable for vegans

#### LIGHT BITES & SIDES

Garlic pizza bread (v) with pesto (v) with mozzarella (v)	£ 4.95 £ 5.25 £ 5.55
French fries (v)	£2.75
Potato wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli dip (v)	£4.95
BBQ Buffalo chicken wings with hot sauce or BBQ sauce	£6.25
Cheese nachos with sour cream and tomato salsa (v)	£4.95
Crispy whitebait with aioli	£5.95
Onion rings (v)	£3.95
Calamari	£5.95
Breaded mushrooms with a garlic dip	£4.95

# SHARERS<br/>PERFECT<br/>DOR TWOFOR TWOFish board<br/>oriental pravins, white bait, scampi, battered calamari, aioli diBBC board<br/>usgets, chicken wings, onion rings, hot sauce or BBO sauce, sour cream<br/>usgets

#### PIZZA

ALL cooked using our pizza oven Margarita (v) tomato & mozzarella cheese £ 6.95 Hawaiian tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham £ 7.45 £ 7.95 American Hot pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella, mushroom and jalapeno £ 8.45 Texan BBQ BBQ chicken, mozzarella, red onion, sweetcorn New Yorker £ 8.45 tomato, mozzarella, bacon, red pepper, pepperoni and rocket Fully Loaded £ 9.25 £ 9.50 Chicken & Bacon calzone



#### SALAD

Roast chicken & crispy bacon salad (with croutons and honey mustard dressing)	£	8.75
Atlantic prawn salad (with seafood sauce)	£	8.95
Classic Caesar Salad with parmesan shavin ADD chicken	-18	6.95 8.95
Seared beef, roast tomato, blue cheese salad with balsamic glaze	£	9.75

8oz Rump Steak topped with garlic prawns,£14.95 mixed leaf salad and balsamic glaze



## Try it! 2

#### PASTA

ALL pasta dishes are served with garlic bread		
Seafood marinara	£ 9.95	
Chicken & Bacon carbonara in a creamy parmesan sauce	£ 9.25	
Pappadella arrabiata with chilli, onion, garlic and tomato ragu	£ 7.50	
Roasted mediterranean vegetable lasagne with mixed leaf garnish	£ 8.95	
Beef lasagne with side salad	£10.95	

#### FAJITAS

Chicken		
	LARGE	£ 11.95
	SMALL	£ 8.95
Steak		
	LARGE	£14.95
	SMALL	£12.95
Vegetarian (v)		
	LARGE	£ 9.95
	SMALL	£ 6.95
and the second		

#### FISH

Beer batter fish, fries, peas and tartare £ 9.45 sauce

Haddock fishcakes with fries, mixed leaf  $\pm$  9.25 garnish and tartare sauce

Scampi & fries with mixed leaf garnish  $\pounds$  8.95 and tartare sauce

BURGERS	
Ultimate Oyster Bay burger double 1/4lb beef burger with bacon, cheese, onion rings, BBQ sauce lettuce, fries and coleslaw	£ 9.95 e, tomato,
1/4lb Beef burger tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw	£ 7.45
1/4Ib Cheese burger tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw	£ 7.95
Cajun chicken burger tomato, lettuce, fries and coleslaw	£ 8.95
Mediterranean vegetable burger (v) with tomato salsa, lettuce, fries and coleslaw	£ 8.25
Haddock & spring onion fish cake burger with tomato, lettuce, coleslaw and fries	£ 8.95

#### SPECIALS

Vegetables Samosas with sweet chilli dip (vg)	£	4.95
Char-grilled rump steak with roast tomato, corn on the cob, fries and coleslaw	£1	3.95
ADD sauces (peppercorn, stilton or creamy mushroom)	£	3.00
Hot Dog with fried onions, ketchup, american mustard, fries and coleslaw	£	7.25
Club Sandwich bacon, chicken, lettuce, mayo, cheese, ham and tomato with fries and		8.95
Hunters Chicken with fries	£	9.95
Chickpea & red lentil dahl with cauliflower rice (vg)	£	9.95
Lamb shank with mash & gravy	£1	3.99
Full rack of ribs with chips & salad	£1	4.99



#### BAGUETTES

EDC		2 TI	3 PM
FRU	JIVI		D FIVI

00

Cheese salad	£ 4.75
Cheese salad and coleslaw	£ 5.20
Tuna mayo	£ 5.50
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£ 5.50
Prawn and seafood sauce	£ 6.00
Chicken salad	£ 6.00

#### ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, COLESLAW AND TORTILLA CHIPS,

ADD £1.50 FOR FRENCH FRIES INSTEAD OF TORTILLA CHIPS.

ADD £2.25 FOR WEDGES

treats!



#### JACKETS

Plain with butter	£ 4.50
Cheese	£ 5.25
Cheese and beans (v)	£ 5.95
Cheese and coleslaw (v)	£ 5.95
Tuna mayo	£ 6.45
Atlantic prawn with seafood sauce	£ 7.25

### OYSTER BAY SPECIALS

SEE CHALKBOARD FOR MORE DETAILS

Please ask your server for more information

#### DESSERTS

Double chocolate fudge cake (v)	£ 4.95
Waffle stack with vanilla ice cream, honeycomb crunch and butterscotch sauce	£ 4.95 (v)
Sticky toffee pudding with custard or ice cream or cream (v)	£ 4.95
Ice cream sundae with mixed berries (v)	£ 3.95

#### **KIDDIES**

Haddock fishcake with fries and coleslaw / peas / carrot and cucumber	£ 5.95 sticks
Chicken nuggets with fries and coleslaw / peas / carrot and cucumber	£ 4.95 sticks
Margarita pizza	£ 6.95
Pasta with tomato ragu or butter and cheese	£ 4.95

all prices include vat



## Bar Food





